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Women / 4 / Jr D
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Peyton Childs4151
NC Sonshine Gymnasti

9.600 9.525 9.5009.275 37.900
1 1 5 1 1 

1 

Dasani Apa4087
NC High Point Gymnas

9.050 8.825 9.4509.500 36.825
5T 8 1 2 2 

2 

Ashleigh Nicoll4155
NC Sonshine Gymnasti

8.800 9.425 9.1509.350 36.725
10T 2 3 7 3 

3 

Angela Johns4063
NC Everest Gymnastic

9.075 8.975 8.9009.325 36.275
4 5 4 9 4 

4 

Olivia Bondurant4150
NC Sonshine Gymnasti

8.750 8.850 9.2759.375 36.250
12 7 2 4* 5T

5T

Grace Malec4007
NC KPAC

9.175 8.900 9.2758.900 36.250
2 6 8T 4* 5T

5T

Avery Ascher4026
NC Bull City Gymnast

9.125 9.050 8.7759.200 36.150
3 4 6 12 7 

7 

Isabella Savino4156
NC Sonshine Gymnasti

9.025 8.700 9.2759.075 36.075
7 9 7 4T 8 

8 

Mercy Newnum4089
NC High Point Gymnas

8.850 9.100 8.8008.550 35.300
9 3 14 11 9 

9 

Zoey Mehen4182
NC Team Attraction G

8.900 8.550 9.3758.450 35.275
8 10 15 3 10 

10 

Rachel Colvin4073
NC Flip Force Gymnas

8.650 8.375 9.0258.675 34.725
14 13 12 8 11 

11 

Anna Harris4046
NC eNeRGy

8.800 8.525 8.4258.825 34.575
10T 11 11 14 12 

12 

Ruthie Freedman4045
NC eNeRGy

8.675 8.400 8.5258.850 34.450
13 12 10 13 13 

13 

Gabby Morcos4102
NC International Gym

8.375 8.225 8.8758.575 34.050
15 14 13 10 14 

14 

Meredith Beaman4127
NC Rose's Gymnastics

9.050 6.900 8.3008.900 33.150
5T 15 8T 15 15 

15 
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